41. TISCHTENNIS -

Ergebnisse 1. Hauptrunde

Heimmannschaft

SPG USV St. Georgen bei Salzburg mit TTC
Oberndorf

TTC Straubing
UTTC Mattsee

TV Ruhmannsfelden |
SpG Walter Wels

ASKO AMBACH Traun
LAC Arnstorf

Gastmannschaft

Union AWD Vorchdorf |

TSU Wartberg/Aist TT

TSV Waldkirchen

Union Sparkasse / Quarzsande
Waizenkirchen

TV Feldkirchen

DJK Eging am See
TUS RAIKA Kremsmiinster

Ergebnisse 1. Trostrunde

Heimmannschaft

SpVgg Teisnach

SPG U.Schardenberg / A.Schérding
TSV Haag

Union VKB Bank Braunau

Union PRECIPLAST Ried im Traunkreis
SV Wacker Burghausen

In der Trostrunde spielfrei:

Gastmannschaft

Union Vocklamarkt

TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen

Union AWD Vorchdorf I

TV Ruhmannsfelden II
Sportunion RAIBA Hochburg-Ach
SpG EDV Ebensee

UTTC bet-at-home.com Mettmach

GRENZLAND - CUP 2014

Ergebnis

2:8
5:8
3:8

0:8
8:1
8:0
0:8

Ergebnis
W.0.
3:8
W.0.
8:4
8:5

7:7,27:28
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